
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 124-13013 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/6/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/19/2024

Title: Subject:  Second Amendment to the master agreement with Richard Yau to provide program and
project management consultant services on various Capital Improvement Programs (CIP ) projects,
for a not-to-exceed amount of $470,000. (Postponed from March 5, 2024)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Second Amendment, 3. B - Exemption Request, 4. C - Supplemental
Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council3/19/2024 1

Subject: Second Amendment to the master agreement with Richard Yau to provide program and

project management consultant services on various Capital Improvement Programs (CIP ) projects,

for a not-to-exceed amount of $470,000. (Postponed from March 5, 2024)

Authorize the City Manager to execute a Second Amendment to the master agreement with Richard

Yau to provide program and project management consultant services on various Capital

Improvement Programs projects, increasing the contract amount by $300,000 for a new total not-to-

exceed contract amount of $470,000 and extending the term of the agreement to June 30, 2027.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

